
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
6 
2 

11 
69 
31 
85 
1 

95 
45 
50 
33 
25 

Name 
Cameron Beaubier 
Josh Herrin 
Mathew Scholtz 
Danny Eslick 
Garrett Gerloff 
Jake Lewis 
Toni Elias 
Roger Hayden 
Cameron Petersen 
Bobby Fong 
Kyle Wyman 
David Anthony 

Make 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
HON 
HON 
YAM 
KAW 

Best Tm 
1:23.514 
1:23.906 
1:24.067 
1:24.296 
1:24.520 
1:24.559 
1:24.861 
1:25.137 
1:25.198 
1:25.921 
1:26.247 
1:26.452 

In Lap 
6 
5 
5 
6 
7 
7 
8 
6 
5 
6 
7 
5 

Diff 

0.392 
0.553 
0.782 
1.006 
1.045 
1.347 
1.623 
1.684 
2.407 
2.733 
2.938 

Sponsor 
Monster Energy/Yamalube/Yamaha Factory Racing 
Attack Performance/Herrin Compound/Yamaha 
Yamalube/Westby Racing 
Scheibe Racing 
Monster Energy/Yamalube/Yamaha Factory Racing 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Yoshimura Suzuki Factory Racing 
Yoshimura Suzuki Factory Racing 
Genuine Broaster Chicken Honda 
Genuine Broaster Chicken Honda 
KWR 
FLY Street Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/22/2018 11:48:40 AM 

Race Director 
Stuart Higgs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Championship of Alabama 

Motul Superbike 

Motul Superbike Superpole 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:30:00 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/22/2018 11:30 


